FLAGS | POP-UP TENTS | CAFÉ BARRIERS | PAVEMENT SIGNAGE |
OUTDOOR DISPLAYS | QUEUE MANAGEMENT | COUNTERS & TABLES
Outdoor Display Solutions
Product Guide
Contents
Flags 4 - 11
Pop-up tents 12 - 15
Outdoor displays 16 - 17

5m FLAG-FLAG-500 Rectangle 1000 x 3500 Single-sided and double-sided 5000 mm
Optional accessories
Type Code
4m Base Bag BAG-FLAG-TEL-400B
4m Pole Bag BAG-FLAG-TEL-400P
5m Base Bag BAG-FLAG-TEL-500B
5m Pole Bag BAG-FLAG-TEL-500P
BEST SELLER
Includes base Includes base
10 11
POP-UP TENT AND
ACCESSORIES
Code: Size: Material:
TENT-XA22 2 x 2 m Aluminium
TENT-XA33 3 x 3 m Aluminium
TENT-XS33 3 x3 m Steel
TENT-XA345 3 x 4.5 m Aluminium
TENT-XA36 3 x 6 m Aluminium
Pop-up Tent
TENT-X
Components:
Product: Graphic options: Print options:
Canopy Single-sided only Bespoke print or stocked colours
Full-wall Single-sided and double-sided Bespoke print or stocked colours
Half-wall Single-sided and double-sided Bespoke print or stocked colours
Window Single-sided and double-sided Bespoke print or stocked colours
Door Single-sided and double-sided Bespoke print or stocked colours
Stocked colours also available:
Tent Flag Clamp (TENT-FLAG-CLAMP)
+
Small Popular Beach Flag (FLAG-FIB-S)
Parasol Base
BASE-CONCRETE
Tent Clamp
TENT-JOIN
4 Pack of Pegs
PEG-STL-4PCS
Economy Ground Spike
FLAG-ECO-SPI
Tent Wall with Window
WALL-FULL-WHITE-3M-WIN
Get in touch for bespoke printing made easy
Accessories
7.5kg Tent Weight
7.5KG-WEIGHTHalf Wall Bar
HALF-WALL-BAR
telescopic bar for 2 and 3 m spans
Promotional Parasol
SQ-UMBRELLA
Black White Red Blue Grey
7.5kg Tent Leg Weight
7.5KG-WEIGHT
BEST SELLER
BEST SELLER
BEST SELLER
BEST SELLER
For connecting two
tents together
10.5 kg Water-fillable &
Stackable Weight (4 pack)
10.5KG-WEIGHT BEST SELLER
Folding Table
C-TABLE-FOLD
12 13
Pop up and display
multiple configurations
01
02 03 04
05 06 07
01 Pop-up tent
02 Pop-up tent canopy
03
04